| kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 10 Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
27.2.10 - 11:50 Startlist
YB(GOD)
Grupa/Heat 1 of 8
3 SISA, Eleonora 96 Spartak NT
4 MARKOQV, Tamara 94 Kkinda NT
5 KESIC, Sonja 96 Novi Sad NT
6 UROSEV, Vanja 97 Kkinda NT
Grupa/Heat 2 of 8
1 MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PNS-Proakva NT
2 PESKO, Tea 97 Dinamo NT
3 TUCAKOVIC, Milica 98 Dinamo NT
4 ZELIC, Irina 99 Feniks 55.39
5 VORKAPIC, Olivera 98 Novi Sad 58.21
6 SISA, Agota 99 Spartak NT
7 MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Proleter NT
8 ZIMA, Kristina 99 PNS-Proakva NT
Grupa/Heat 3 of 8
1 ANDROCKI, Cenge 00 Delfin Ada 53.00
2 MARKOV, Marijana 98 Becej 52.56
3 KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina 51.09
4 NISIC, Nina 98 Dinamo 50.18
5 COLAKOVIC, MARINA 99 Vrbas 50.32
6 NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina 51.35
7 TANURDZIC, Zorana 98 Becej 52.72
8 DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Feniks 55.16
Grupa/Heat 4 of 8
1 JEFTIC, Zorana 98 Vojvodina 48.31
2 USKOKOVIC, MARTINA 96 Vrbas 47.90
3 PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Dinamo 47.20
4 KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Novi Sad 46.69
5 DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 Feniks 46.71
6 SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina 47.60
7 MESTER, Kristina 95 Delfin Ada 48.00
8 BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina 49.14
Grupa/Heat 5 of 8
1 STOJANOVIC, TIJANA 97 Vrbas 46.23
2 ZIVANOVIC, Milica 98 Dinamo 45.11
3 KASTELIC, Majda 96 Proleter 44.56
4 VELICKOV, Kristina 98 Proleter 43.96
5 RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Novi Sad 44.28
6 HARI, Vanja 98 Polet 44.72
7 DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Kkinda 46.19
8 BUDJAN, Masa 95 Novi Sad 46.58
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| kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 10, Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke

Grupa/Heat 6 of 8

O~NOOTHA WNPE

MESTER, Katalin
JOKA, Ivana
MAVRAK, Jovana
VELICKQV, Irina
KNEZEVIC, Zeljana
GRABIC, Aleksandra
PERISIC, Dragana
MANJOK, Mija

Grupa/Heat 7 of 8

oO~NO UL WN P

BOZIC, Biljana
POPOVIC, Ivana
TELECKI, Tanja
BRDARIC, Nevena
CREVAR, Aleksandra
DRAGIN, Jovana
KRALUS, Danijela
DJURICIC, Milica

Grupa/Heat 8 of 8

O~NO O WNPE

MIHAJLOVIC, Selena
BOJANIC, Kristina
BANJANIN, Natasa
MARJANOVIC, Jovanka
BOGDANOVIC, Jovana
ACANSKI, Vesna
OLAH, Jelena
VUJACIC, Ilvana

95 Delfin Ada

95 Polet
99 Spartak
96 Proleter
98 Banat
96 Banat
95 Kkinda
94  Spartak
93 Becej
97 Vojvodina
91 Kkinda
97 Feniks

98 Dinamo

92 PNS-Proakva
95 Proleter

98 Novi Sad

96 Dinamo

94  Proleter

94  Vojvodina
91 Vojvodina
92 Dinamo

96 Vojvodina
95 Vojvodina
96 Vojvodina

43.00
42.64
42.51
41.85
42.00
42.52
42.69
43.90

40.12
39.65
38.53
38.04
38.32
39.60
39.77
41.40

37.28
36.06
35.80
33.01
33.27
35.93
36.25
38.00
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